
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - ALEXANDER KIM -
14:45:31.438 1 1:56.042 73.525 41 73 19

14:47:22.222 2 1:50.784 77.015 25 69 19

14:49:08.459 3 1:46.237 80.311 59 88 19

L2-01 - RICH FASTRACK -
14:43:59.937 1 1:50.162 77.450 20 68 19

14:45:49.073 2 1:49.136 78.178 15 61 19

14:47:36.323 3 1:47.250 79.552 13 56 19

14:49:48.269 4 2:11.946 64.663 98 64 19

14:55:18.519 5 5:30.250 25.835 13 61 19

14:57:06.141 6 1:47.622 79.277 20 70 19

14:58:54.994 7 1:48.853 78.381 18 63 19

L2-25 - DARREN THOMAS -
14:44:00.495 1 1:49.891 77.641 67 101 19

14:45:49.945 2 1:49.450 77.953 71 99 19

14:47:37.564 3 1:47.619 79.280 59 104 19

14:54:09.178 4 6:31.614 21.787 62 104 19

14:55:57.859 5 1:48.681 78.505 43 99 19

14:57:47.420 6 1:49.561 77.874 68 99 19

14:59:38.043 7 1:50.623 77.127 62 106 19

L2-28 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
14:48:13.734 1 1:54.609 74.444 103 114 19

14:54:10.114 2 5:56.380 23.941 88 112 19

14:55:57.880 3 1:47.766 79.172 63 114 19

14:57:47.311 4 1:49.431 77.967 81 115 19

14:59:36.257 5 1:48.946 78.314 94 114 19

L2-02 - CHRIS DURBOROW -
14:45:45.861 1 1:52.289 75.983 56 108 19

14:47:36.614 2 1:50.753 77.036 61 111 19

14:54:30.400 3 6:53.786 20.619 55 112 19

14:56:19.601 4 1:49.201 78.131 60 111 19

14:58:08.117 5 1:48.516 78.624 56 110 19

L2-03 - JUN ENDO -
14:45:30.751 1 1:57.302 72.735 44 104 19

14:47:21.604 2 1:50.853 76.967 49 103 19

14:49:14.716 3 1:53.112 75.430 50 102 19

14:54:44.425 4 5:29.709 25.877 40 104 19

14:56:34.906 5 1:50.481 77.226 45 106 19

14:58:23.575 6 1:48.669 78.514 44 101 19

15:00:16.818 7 1:53.243 75.342 45 103 19

L2-42 - HYA SOLOGUB -
14:54:07.437 1 5:46.386 24.631 49 114 19

14:55:56.465 2 1:49.028 78.255 55 108 19

14:57:45.931 3 1:49.466 77.942 54 112 19

L2-31 - JERRY WU -
14:45:25.929 1 1:53.473 75.190 35 93 19

14:47:16.160 2 1:50.231 77.401 46 86 19

14:49:06.595 3 1:50.435 77.258 37 87 19

L2-36 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
14:48:39.891 1 1:54.590 74.457 64 97 19

14:54:37.198 2 5:57.307 23.879 62 98 19

14:56:29.144 3 1:51.946 76.215 62 98 19

14:58:19.764 4 1:50.620 77.129 59 97 19

L2-21 - SP -
14:44:07.590 1 1:53.463 75.196 12 50 19

14:46:01.156 2 1:53.566 75.128 55 80 19

14:47:53.433 3 1:52.277 75.991 21 71 19

14:54:53.974 4 7:00.541 20.288 41 80 19

14:56:45.003 5 1:51.029 76.845 55 84 19

14:58:38.420 6 1:53.417 75.227 39 73 19

15:00:29.188 7 1:50.768 77.026 16 58 19

L2-46 - MICHAEL DIAZ -



14:46:06.616 1 1:56.314 73.353 48 98 19

14:47:58.263 2 1:51.647 76.419 53 99 19

L2-37 - OLIVER GEORGE -
14:48:39.743 1 1:54.512 74.507 50 65 19

14:54:36.697 2 5:56.954 23.902 45 94 19

14:56:29.043 3 1:52.346 75.944 52 89 19

14:58:21.388 4 1:52.345 75.945 53 89 19

15:00:23.043 5 2:01.655 70.133 76 85 19

L2-12 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
14:56:40.473 1 1:56.043 73.524 24 59 19

14:58:32.885 2 1:52.412 75.899 19 57 19

15:00:26.654 3 1:53.769 74.994 23 61 19

L2-34 - ARTIE DELGADO -
14:48:49.248 1 1:58.827 71.802 85 108 19

14:54:43.683 2 5:54.435 24.072 62 105 19

14:56:37.742 3 1:54.059 74.803 70 103 19

14:58:30.680 4 1:52.938 75.546 84 106 19

15:00:25.992 5 1:55.312 73.991 58 103 19

L2-06 - TED CHIALTAS -
14:48:22.140 1 1:55.030 74.172 53 79 19

14:54:27.499 2 6:05.359 23.352 47 75 19

14:56:20.450 3 1:52.951 75.537 48 73 19

14:58:15.127 4 1:54.677 74.400 25 78 19

15:00:09.215 5 1:54.088 74.784 30 74 19

L2-29 - UDAYAN SAHA -
14:48:40.866 1 1:54.863 74.280 42 72 19

14:54:38.547 2 5:57.681 23.854 40 70 19

14:56:33.822 3 1:55.275 74.014 53 76 19

14:58:29.530 4 1:55.708 73.737 37 70 19

15:00:26.952 5 1:57.422 72.661 42 71 19

L2-05 - KEITH HINYARD -
14:48:18.993 1 1:56.018 73.540 54 104 19

14:54:22.809 2 6:03.816 23.451 61 107 19

L2-07 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
14:48:27.739 1 1:56.582 73.185 42 80 19

L3-45 - GEORGE MAKARENKO -
14:46:09.228 1 2:06.612 67.387 58 95 19

14:48:06.830 2 1:57.602 72.550 52 94 19

14:54:20.168 3 6:13.338 22.853 53 95 19

14:56:17.511 4 1:57.343 72.710 52 94 19

14:58:15.029 5 1:57.518 72.602 54 95 19

L2-04 - RICHARD LIN -
14:46:41.617 1 1:59.124 71.623 90 109 19

14:48:43.743 2 2:02.126 69.862 81 107 19

14:54:43.547 3 5:59.804 23.713 93 112 19

14:56:40.893 4 1:57.346 72.708 88 109 19

14:58:38.722 5 1:57.829 72.410 104 110 19

L3-49 - MIKE SHYU -
14:46:45.662 1 2:02.362 69.728 106 107 19

14:48:47.776 2 2:02.114 69.869 104 107 19

14:55:05.425 3 6:17.649 22.592 101 107 19

14:57:05.994 4 2:00.569 70.764 109 108 19

14:59:07.125 5 2:01.131 70.436 108 108 19

L2-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:46:45.401 1 2:02.551 69.620 72 114 19

14:48:48.104 2 2:02.703 69.534 73 107 19

14:55:05.606 3 6:17.502 22.601 85 110 19

14:57:06.559 4 2:00.953 70.540 84 111 19

14:59:07.552 5 2:00.993 70.516 85 110 19

L2-11 - BELA PETER -
14:57:13.549 1 2:09.427 65.921 44 82 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/21/2019 03:02 PM


